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DESCRIPTION

HS130A HS Series HEAVY DUTY Two-Speed Spiral Mixer

50kg dry flour / 80kg dough*

HS130A HEAVY DUTY TWO-SPEED
SPIRAL MIXER

HS130A HS Series HEAVY DUTY Two-Speed Spiral Mixer
50kg dry flour / 80kg dough*

* strong and solid non-slip drive, dough hook & shaft ¢
emergency stop switch

* castors ¢ adjustable holding feet ¢ two motors ¢ reversing
bowls

* dual timer

* RPM: 107/210

* Bowl speed: 16 RPM

Maximum capacities

In all cases are based on dry bread flour and a MINIMUM of 55%
water content. Overloading machines and/or using the incorrect
speed can cause damage & will void warranty.

* strong and solid non-slip drive, dough hook & shaft « emergency stop switch
* castors ¢ adjustable holding feet ¢ two motors ¢ reversing bowls

* dual timer
» RPM: 107/210
* Bowl speed: 16 RPM

Maximum capacities

In all cases are based on dry bread flour and a MINIMUM of 55% water content. Overloading machines and/or using the incorrect

speed can cause damage & will void warranty.

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)
PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)

PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

459
750
1222
1430
820
1290
1640

415V; 5.6kW; 3~N 10 Amp plug

WA DEALER

Practical Products Pty Ltd
Ph: 08 9302 1299

51 Paramount Drive Wangara WA 6065
sales{@practicalproducts.com.au

“ww.pra.cﬁcalpmdlmts.cnm.alﬂ

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



