

Image is for illustrative purposes only @ F.E.D.

# HS130A HEAVY DUTY TWO-SPEED SPIRAL MIXER

# HS130A HS Series HEAVY DUTY Two-Speed Spiral Mixer 50kg dry flour / 80kg dough\*

- strong and solid non-slip drive, dough hook & shaft emergency stop switch
- castors adjustable holding feet two motors reversing bowls
- dual timer
- RPM: 107/210
- Bowl speed: 16 RPM

#### Maximum capacities

In all cases are based on dry bread flour and a MINIMUM of 55% water content. Overloading machines and/or using the incorrect speed can cause damage & will void warranty.

### **DESCRIPTION**

# HS130A HS Series HEAVY DUTY Two-Speed Spiral Mixer 50kg dry flour / 80kg dough\*

- strong and solid non-slip drive, dough hook & shaft emergency stop switch
- castors adjustable holding feet two motors reversing bowls
- dual timer
- RPM: 107/210
- Bowl speed: 16 RPM

#### Maximum capacities

In all cases are based on dry bread flour and a MINIMUM of 55% water content. Overloading machines and/or using the incorrect speed can cause damage & will void warranty.

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

NET WEIGHT (KG)	459
WIDTH (MM)	750
DEPTH (MM)	1222
HEIGHT (MM)	1430
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	820
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	1290
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	1640
POWER	415V; 5.6kW; 3~N 10 Amp plug



## WA DEALER

## Practical Products Pty Ltd

Ph: 08 9302 1299

51 Paramount Drive Wangara WA 6065 sales@practicalproducts.com.au www.practicalproducts.com.au